Ripe Subscription Renewal 2026 

Date: 12/12/2025 

Dear RIPE NCC,  

With reference to your Offer, dated , MIC1 hereby orders: Ripe Subscription Renewal 2026 for a total value of 
3,650.00EUR ( Three Thousand Six Hundred Fifty Euros). 

Please find enclosed the details and for further information, do not hesitate to contact us. 

1. Description : 

Name Quantity Unit Price Prices Curr 

account lb.mic1-alfa - 2026 1.00 1850.00 1,850.00 EUR